
Pos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq

23 Hannah Masterson Female Hannah/Taylor 1

24 Taylor Williams Male Hannah/Taylor 2

5 Fran Puzzuoli Male Fran/Alan 1

6 Alan Bride Male Fran/Alan 2

17 Keith Lambe Male Keith/Sean 1

18 Sean Demsey Male Keith/Sean 2

Pos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq

1 24 Taylor Williams Male Hannah/Taylor 2

2 6 Alan Bride Male Fran/Alan 2

3 5 Fran Puzzuoli Male Fran/Alan 1

2 for 1 2022 (Team Results)
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QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total Pos

17 Keith Lambe Male Keith/Sean 1 0 168 168 0 168

18 Sean Demsey Male Keith/Sean 2 0 0 0 0

Keith/Sean Total 168 168 168 3

23 Hannah Masterson Female Hannah/Taylor 1 8 205 205 8 213

24 Taylor Williams Male Hannah/Taylor 2 0 0 0 0

Hannah/Taylor Total 205 205 213

QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total Pos

23 Hannah Masterson Female Hannah/Taylor 1 192 192 0 192

24 Taylor Williams Male Hannah/Taylor 2 0 0 0

Hannah/Taylor Total 192 192 192 1

5 Fran Puzzuoli Male Fran/Alan 1 0 188 188 0 188

6 Alan Bride Male Fran/Alan 2 0 0 0 0

Fran/Alan Total 188 188 188 2

QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total Pos

3 5 Fran Puzzuoli Male Fran/Alan 1 0 155 155 0 155 2

2 24 Taylor Williams Male Hannah/Taylor 2 0 186 186 0 186

QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total Pos

24 Taylor Williams Male Hannah/Taylor 2 0 216 216 0 216 1

1 6 Alan Bride Male Fran/Alan 2 0 181 181 0 181 2

Team Ireland

2 for 1 2022 (Singles Final)

3

2

1

Team Ireland

2 for 1 2022 (Team Final)



RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Start Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scr Total Scr Average Hcp Hcp Total Scr Pos Hcp Pos Scr Qual Hcp Qual

6 Alan Bride Male Fran/Alan 2 0 5 227 246 209 228 203 195 1,308 218.00 0 1,308 1 1 1

24 Taylor Williams Male Hannah/Taylor 2 0 14 205 258 226 222 205 177 1,293 215.50 0 1,293 2 2 2

5 Fran Puzzuoli Male Fran/Alan 1 0 5 213 223 207 204 220 224 1,291 215.17 0 1,291 3 3 3

23 Hannah Masterson Female Hannah/Taylor 1 8 14 190 225 226 209 204 163 1,217 202.83 48 1,265 6 4

10 Jason Byrnes Male Gavin/Jason 2 0 7 195 207 199 204 247 207 1,259 209.83 0 1,259 4 5

7 Sarah Kebbell Female Sarah/Elaine 1 8 6 171 187 245 197 199 198 1,197 199.50 48 1,245 8 6

18 Sean Demsey Male Keith/Sean 2 0 11 264 204 202 143 247 179 1,239 206.50 0 1,239 5 7

16 Aidan Byrne Male Donna/Aidan 2 0 10 200 234 206 192 181 199 1,212 202.00 0 1,212 7 8

3 Anthony Byrne Male Anthony/Colm 1 0 4 236 221 201 159 185 183 1,185 197.50 0 1,185 9 9

1 Aoife Hall Chandler Female Aoife/Paul 1 8 3 219 169 185 180 189 189 1,131 188.50 48 1,179 14 10

11 Aimee Kellegher Female Aimee/Paul 1 8 8 181 219 194 184 182 171 1,131 188.50 48 1,179 14 10

17 Keith Lambe Male Keith/Sean 1 0 11 157 199 193 166 264 177 1,156 192.67 0 1,156 10 12

13 Adam Martin Male Adam/. 1 0 9 160 195 220 258 184 134 1,151 191.83 0 1,151 11 13

4 Colm Cloake Male Anthony/Colm 2 0 4 168 211 205 195 170 190 1,139 189.83 0 1,139 12 14

2 Paul Chandler Male Aoife/Paul 2 0 3 172 187 177 201 202 193 1,132 188.67 0 1,132 13 15

15 Donna Brady Female Donna/Aidan 1 8 10 170 189 182 188 186 156 1,071 178.50 48 1,119 18 16

9 Gavin Fox Male Gavin/Jason 1 0 7 177 210 177 183 178 192 1,117 186.17 0 1,117 16 17

12 Paul Green Male Aimee/Paul 2 0 8 159 159 181 177 204 235 1,115 185.83 0 1,115 17 18

8 Elaine Kelly Female Sarah/Elaine 2 8 6 135 176 185 182 166 181 1,025 170.83 48 1,073 20 19

22 Martina Shortt Female Pat/Martina 2 8 13 169 177 154 149 189 166 1,004 167.33 48 1,052 21 20

19 Paolo Di Tofano Male Paolo/Kieran 1 0 12 147 172 178 182 166 185 1,030 171.67 0 1,030 19 21

20 Kieran Shortt Male Paolo/Kieran 2 0 12 159 168 180 155 143 170 975 162.50 0 975 22 22

21 Pat Holmes Female Pat/Martina 1 8 13 164 158 170 129 139 124 884 147.33 48 932 23 23

Team Ireland

2 for 1 2022



RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Start Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scr Total Scr Average Hcp Hcp Total Pos

5 Fran Puzzuoli Male Fran/Alan 1 0 5 213 223 207 204 220 224 1,291 215.17 0 1,291

6 Alan Bride Male Fran/Alan 2 0 5 227 246 209 228 203 195 1,308 218.00 0 1,308

Fran/Alan Total 440 469 416 432 423 419 2,599 0 2,599 1

23 Hannah Masterson Female Hannah/Taylor 1 8 14 190 225 226 209 204 163 1,217 202.83 48 1,265

24 Taylor Williams Male Hannah/Taylor 2 0 14 205 258 226 222 205 177 1,293 215.50 0 1,293

Hannah/Taylor Total 395 483 452 431 409 340 2,510 48 2,558 2

17 Keith Lambe Male Keith/Sean 1 0 11 157 199 193 166 264 177 1,156 192.67 0 1,156

18 Sean Demsey Male Keith/Sean 2 0 11 264 204 202 143 247 179 1,239 206.50 0 1,239

Keith/Sean Total 421 403 395 309 511 356 2,395 0 2,395 3

9 Gavin Fox Male Gavin/Jason 1 0 7 177 210 177 183 178 192 1,117 186.17 0 1,117

10 Jason Byrnes Male Gavin/Jason 2 0 7 195 207 199 204 247 207 1,259 209.83 0 1,259

Gavin/Jason Total 372 417 376 387 425 399 2,376 0 2,376 4

15 Donna Brady Female Donna/Aidan 1 8 10 170 189 182 188 186 156 1,071 178.50 48 1,119

16 Aidan Byrne Male Donna/Aidan 2 0 10 200 234 206 192 181 199 1,212 202.00 0 1,212

Donna/Aidan Total 370 423 388 380 367 355 2,283 48 2,331 5

3 Anthony Byrne Male Anthony/Colm 1 0 4 236 221 201 159 185 183 1,185 197.50 0 1,185

4 Colm Cloake Male Anthony/Colm 2 0 4 168 211 205 195 170 190 1,139 189.83 0 1,139

Anthony/Colm Total 404 432 406 354 355 373 2,324 0 2,324 6

7 Sarah Kebbell Female Sarah/Elaine 1 8 6 171 187 245 197 199 198 1,197 199.50 48 1,245

8 Elaine Kelly Female Sarah/Elaine 2 8 6 135 176 185 182 166 181 1,025 170.83 48 1,073

Sarah/Elaine Total 306 363 430 379 365 379 2,222 96 2,318 7

1 Aoife Hall Chandler Female Aoife/Paul 1 8 3 219 169 185 180 189 189 1,131 188.50 48 1,179

2 Paul Chandler Male Aoife/Paul 2 0 3 172 187 177 201 202 193 1,132 188.67 0 1,132

Aoife/Paul Total 391 356 362 381 391 382 2,263 48 2,311 8

11 Aimee Kellegher Female Aimee/Paul 1 8 8 181 219 194 184 182 171 1,131 188.50 48 1,179

12 Paul Green Male Aimee/Paul 2 0 8 159 159 181 177 204 235 1,115 185.83 0 1,115

Aimee/Paul Total 340 378 375 361 386 406 2,246 48 2,294 9

19 Paolo Di Tofano Male Paolo/Kieran 1 0 12 147 172 178 182 166 185 1,030 171.67 0 1,030

20 Kieran Shortt Male Paolo/Kieran 2 0 12 159 168 180 155 143 170 975 162.50 0 975

Paolo/Kieran Total 306 340 358 337 309 355 2,005 0 2,005 10

Team Ireland

2 for 1 2022 (Team Handicap)



RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Start Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scr Total Scr Average Hcp Hcp Total Pos

Team Ireland

2 for 1 2022 (Team Handicap)

21 Pat Holmes Female Pat/Martina 1 8 13 164 158 170 129 139 124 884 147.33 48 932

22 Martina Shortt Female Pat/Martina 2 8 13 169 177 154 149 189 166 1,004 167.33 48 1,052

Pat/Martina Total 333 335 324 278 328 290 1,888 96 1,984 11

13 Adam Martin Male Adam/. 1 0 9 160 195 220 258 184 134 1,151 191.83 0 1,151

14 . 0 Adam/. 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

Adam/Vacant Total 160 195 220 258 184 134 1,151 0 1,151 12


